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“Jacket potatoes

home-made 'slaw & salad garnish
Chicken, bacon & mayo

Home-made chilli (gf)

Bacon & mushroom (gf)

Tuna mayonnaise (gf)

Cheese & baked beans (gf)
choice of cheddar, stilton or brie

Cheese & mushrooms (gf)
choice of cheddar, stilton or brie

Just cheese

Extra topping £2
Light Bites

Jerk chicken & cheese topped chips
Spicy chicken bites & bbq sauce
Mini fish goujons & tartare

Mac 'n’ cheese bites

Chips

Cheesy chips

Cheesy chips & bacon

Onion rings & sweet chilli sauce
Home-made 'slaw

Halloumi fries

£9.70

£9.70

£8.65

£8.65

£7.70

£7.70

£6.00

£6.95

£5.50

£5.50
£4.75
£3.00
£3.50
£4.75
£3.00
£2.50

£3.95

Choose 4 plates & get the cheapest free

Baguettes or Paninis

Served with home-made 'slaw & salad garnish

'Wadworth 6X beer' battered fish fingers

Chicken, bacon and mayo

Crispy battered chicken
with sweet chilli sauce

Brie & bacon
add cranberry sauce £1

Tuna mayo & cheese
choice of cheddar, brie or stilton

ClassicB, L, T

Mozarella, tomatoes & basil (V)

Ham salad

Cheddar salad (V)
Small portion of chips £2

Sandwiches or toastie

£8.95

£8.95
£8.85

£7.45

£7.45

£6.65
£6.25

£5.95
£5.95

On brown or white & served with crisps & salad garnish

Chicken, bacon and mayo club

Home made beer battered fish fingers

Brie & bacon
add cranberry sauce £1

Tuna mayo & cheese
choice of cheddar, brie or stilton

ClassicB, L, T
Mozarella, tomatoes & basil (V)

Ham or cheese salad

£9.25

£7.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.25

£5.95

£5.95

Gluten Free

Pan fried Haddock or salmon

New potatoes, mash or jacket potato
seasonal vegetables, lemon & herb butter

£15.95 /sa £14.95

Classic ham, egg & ......

Fuffets Farm free range eggs, local ham
then add new potatoes, mash or jacket potato

& garden peas or baked beans
£11.25 / sa £10.25

Fluffets Farm free range 2 egg omlette

new potatoes, home-made ‘'slaw & salad garnish

choose from:
bacon, ham, cheese, tomato, mushrooms, onion

2 fillings: £10.45 3 fillings: £11.95

Creamy mushroom pasta

gluten free pasta with ham & mushrooms & salad
£12.25 [/ sa £11.25

\

Jacket potato, salad & 'slaw \

Home-made chilli £9.70 \\
Bacon & mushroom £8.65
Tuna mayonnaise £8.65
Just cheese:cheddar, stilton, brie or mozzarella

£6.00

Gluten free sandwiches, salad garnish & GF crisps

Bacon, egg & mushroom £6.95
Mozarella, tomato & basil £5.95
Tuna mayo & cheddar £5.95
Brie & bacon £5.95

B,L, T £6.25

Ham or cheese salad £5.95



