THE GREEN MAN

WWW.THEGREENMANWIMBORNE.COM 01202 881021

Jacket potatoes

home-made 'slaw & salad garnish	
Chicken, bacon & mayo	£9.70
Home-made chilli (gf)	£9.70
Bacon & mushroom (gf)	£8.65
Tuna mayonnaise (gf)	£8.65
Cheese & baked beans (gf) choice of cheddar, stilton or brie	£7.70
Cheese & mushrooms (gf)	£7.70
choice of cheddar, stilton or brie	
Just cheese	£6.00

Extra topping £2

Light Bites

Jerk chicken & cheese topped chips	£6.95	
Spicy chicken bites & bbq sauce	£5.50	
Mini fish goujons & tartare	£5.50	
Mac 'n' cheese bites	£4.75	
Chips	£3.00	
Cheesy chips	£3.50	
Cheesy chips & bacon	£4.75	
Onion rings & sweet chilli sauce	£3.00	
Home-made 'slaw	£2.50	
Halloumi fries	£3.95	
Choose 4 plates & get the cheapest free		

Baguettes or Paninis

Served with home-made 'slaw & salad garnish 'Wadworth 6X beer' battered fish fingers £8.95 Chicken, bacon and mayo £8.95 Crispy battered chicken £8.85 with sweet chilli sauce Brie & bacon £7.45 add cranberry sauce £1 Tuna mayo & cheese £7.45 choice of cheddar, brie or stilton Classic B, L, T £6.65 Mozarella, tomatoes & basil (V) £6.25 Ham salad £5.95 Cheddar salad (V) £5.95 Small portion of chips £2

Sandwiches or toastie

On brown or white & served with crisps & salad garnish	
Chicken, bacon and mayo club	£9.25
Home made beer battered fish fingers	£7.95
Brie & bacon add cranberry sauce £1	£5.95
Tuna mayo & cheese choice of cheddar, brie or stilton	£5.95
Classic B, L, T	£6.25
Mozarella, tomatoes & basil (V)	£5.95
Ham or cheese salad	£5.95

Gluten Free

Pan fried Haddock or salmon

New potatoes, mash or jacket potato seasonal vegetables, lemon & herb butter £15.95 / sa £14.95

Classic ham, egg &

Fuffets Farm free range eggs, local ham then add new potatoes, mash or jacket potato & garden peas or baked beans £11.25 / sa £10.25

Fluffets Farm free range 2 egg omlette new potatoes, home-made 'slaw & salad garnish choose from:

bacon, ham, cheese, tomato, mushrooms, onion 2 fillings: £10.45 3 fillings: £11.95

Creamy mushroom pasta gluten free pasta with ham & mushrooms & salad £12.25 / sa £11.25

Jacket potato, salad & 'slaw

Home-made chilli £9.70
Bacon & mushroom £8.65
Tuna mayonnaise £8.65
Just cheese:cheddar, stilton, brie or mozzarella £6.00

Gluten free sandwiches, salad garnish & GF crisps

Bacon, egg & mushroom £6.95 Mozarella, tomato & basil £5.95 Tuna mayo & cheddar £5.95 Brie & bacon £5.95 B, L, T £6.25 Ham or cheese salad £5.95